
BSBASA - COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012 - RESULTS

EVENT 67 Boys 50m Breaststroke - Ch Final   

Place Name AaD Club Time Points

1. Oliver Leonard 17 Windsor    30.92 544

2. Jordan Lewis 24 Maidenhead    31.33 523

3. Ashley Wilkie 17 Amersham    31.62 509

4. Christopher Brook 18 Bracknell    32.42 472

5. Harry Good 15 Maidenhead    32.48 469

6. Max Elphick 15 Amersham    32.84 454

7. Jeremy Miles 19 Chesham    33.19 440

8. David Rogers 14 Tilehurst    34.19 402

COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Oliver Leonard 17 Windsor    30.92
2. Jordan Lewis 24 Maidenhead    31.33
3. Ashley Wilkie 17 Amersham    31.62
4. Christopher Brook 18 Bracknell    32.42
5. Harry Good 15 Maidenhead    32.48
6. Max Elphick 15 Amersham    32.84
7. Jeremy Miles 19 Chesham    33.19
8. David Rogers 14 Tilehurst    34.19

EVENT 68 Boys 50m Breaststroke - Jun Final  

Place Name AaD Club Time Points

1. Charlie Madden 14 Bracknell    34.24 401

2. Aaron Part 14 Windsor    34.38 396

3. Albert Karavis 14 Windsor    34.49 392

3. Ross Calder 13 Amersham    34.49 392

5. Alex Bakker-Noguer 13 Reading    34.69 385

6. Josh Howard 14 Wycombe Dist    34.82 381

7. Luke Thomas 14 Wycombe Dist    36.42 333

 Philip Pope 14 Chalfont DNC

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
Place Name AaD Club Time

1. David Rogers 14 Tilehurst    34.19
2. Charlie Madden 14 Bracknell    34.24
3. Aaron Part 14 Windsor    34.38
4. Albert Karavis 14 Windsor    34.49
4. Ross Calder 13 Amersham    34.49
6. Alex Bakker-Noguer 13 Reading    34.69
7. Josh Howard 14 Wycombe Dist    34.82
8. Luke Thomas 14 Wycombe Dist    36.42
1. Philip Pope 14 Chalfont DNC



EVENT 69 Girls 50m Breaststroke - Ch Final  

Place Name AaD Club Time Points

1. Lucy Rigby 17 Windsor    35.37 539

2. Connie Dean 13 Maidenhead    36.15 505

3. Paige Morgan 15 Amersham    36.60 487

4. Olivia Moore 17 Windsor    36.61 486

5. Abigail Dow 14 Maidenhead    36.89 475

6. Tiegan Dixon 18 Tilehurst    37.22 463

7. Emilia Patrick 13 Amersham    37.45 454

8. Elinor Scanlon 14 Maidenhead    38.00 435

COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Lucy Rigby 17 Windsor    35.37
2. Connie Dean 13 Maidenhead    36.15
3. Paige Morgan 15 Amersham    36.60
4. Olivia Moore 17 Windsor    36.61
5. Abigail Dow 14 Maidenhead    36.89
6. Tiegan Dixon 18 Tilehurst    37.22
7. Emilia Patrick 13 Amersham    37.45
8. Elinor Scanlon 14 Maidenhead    38.00

EVENT 70 Girls 50m Breaststroke - Jun Final 

Place Name AaD Club Time Points

1. Jody Turner 14 Bracknell    36.76 480

2. Abbie Johnson 13 Bracknell    36.81 478

3. Emily Heslop 13 Amersham    37.79 442

4. Lucy Barton 14 Chesham    37.90 438

5. Maisie Cossins 12 Maidenhead    38.05 433

6. Ellie Fields 13 Reading    38.33 424

7. Sophie Bradley 13 Amersham    38.40 421

8. Gemma Phillipps 12 Reading    39.75 380

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
Place Name AaD Club Time

1. Connie Dean 13 Maidenhead    36.15
2. Abigail Dow 14 Maidenhead    36.89
3. Emilia Patrick 13 Amersham    37.45
4. Elinor Scanlon 14 Maidenhead    38.00
5. Jody Turner 14 Bracknell    36.76
6. Abbie Johnson 13 Bracknell    36.81
7. Emily Heslop 13 Amersham    37.79
8. Lucy Barton 14 Chesham    37.90
9. Maisie Cossins 12 Maidenhead    38.05
10. Ellie Fields 13 Reading    38.33
11. Sophie Bradley 13 Amersham    38.40
12. Gemma Phillipps 12 Reading    39.75

EVENT 71 Boys 11 & un 4x50m Freestyle Team  

Place Name Club Time Points 50 100 150

1. Windsor Red      Windsor  2:06.74 258    31.18  1:03.59  1:34.47

New Age Group best time - previously Amersham, 2:09.55 set in 2008
2. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  2:14.60 216    32.08  1:09.54  1:42.70

3. Amersham A      Amersham  2:14.82 215  1:07.61 -  1:42.04

4. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  2:15.27 212    34.10  1:10.10  1:46.51

5. Chesham SC      Chesham  2:19.14 195    35.89  1:12.49  1:46.20

6. Reading A      Reading  2:19.67 193    32.92  1:08.37  1:43.30

7. Amersham B      Amersham  2:21.29 186  1:08.16 -  1:45.00

8. Tilehurst SC      Tilehurst  2:22.57 181    32.76  1:09.19 -

9. Windsor Blue      Windsor  2:23.43 178    35.58  1:08.34  1:46.90

10. Windsor White AG/  Windsor  2:29.60 157    37.28  1:14.75  1:52.16

11. Amersham C      Amersham  2:29.86 156    37.57  1:13.55  1:51.16

12. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  2:33.21 146    36.48  1:14.00  1:51.97



EVENT 72 Girls 11 & un 4x50m Freestyle Team 

Place Name Club Time Points 50 100 150

1. Amersham A      Amersham  2:11.21 358    32.95  1:05.65  1:39.12

2. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  2:13.00 344    34.05 -  1:40.18

3. Chesham A      Chesham  2:13.57 340    35.12  1:08.19  1:41.64

4. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  2:14.20 335    32.49  1:08.42  1:43.61

5. Windsor Red      Windsor  2:15.46 326    31.15  1:06.03  1:40.65

6. Reading A      Reading  2:21.34 287    32.15  1:05.89  1:43.78

7. Chesham B      Chesham  2:21.62 285    34.41  1:10.23  1:45.82

8. Amersham B      Amersham  2:25.40 263  1:15.24 -  1:49.50

9. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  2:25.43 263    35.09  1:11.77  1:49.60

10. Windsor Blue AG/  Windsor  2:31.38 233 -  1:16.80  1:53.35

11. Maidenhead Lime      Maidenhead  2:32.84 227    39.29  1:16.90  1:55.69

12. Amersham C      Amersham  2:34.33 220    38.06  1:16.88  1:55.83

13. Windsor White AG/  Windsor  2:35.07 217    38.38  1:21.15  1:58.71

14. Reading B      Reading  2:38.88 202    39.62  1:19.07 -

EVENT 73 Boys Youth 4x100m Freestyle Team   

Place Name Club Time Points 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

1. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  3:34.35 625    26.40    54.83  1:19.85  1:48.59  2:14.01  2:42.21  3:07.51

          New Youth Best Time* - Previously  Bracknell,  3:34.72 set in 2011

2. Windsor Red      Windsor  3:34.48 624    25.78    53.92  1:18.33  1:45.30  2:11.54  3:06.44  3:34.48

3. Amersham A      Amersham  3:40.09 577    26.98    56.60  1:21.73  1:49.39  2:15.79  3:10.73  3:40.09

4. Windsor Blue      Windsor  3:47.04 526    26.98    56.09  1:22.90  1:53.08  2:19.74  2:48.99  3:14.94

5. Chesham SC      Chesham  3:59.07 450    29.04  1:01.07  1:28.29  2:00.35  2:30.32  3:03.40  3:30.21

6. Windsor White AG/  Windsor  4:00.34 443    28.91    59.34  1:27.93  1:59.00  2:28.14  3:00.16  3:28.63

7. Reading A      Reading  4:09.55 396    27.59    57.31 -  1:59.35  2:30.94  3:06.31  3:36.06

 Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead DQ M-
Amersham B      Amersham DQ M-

EVENT 74 Girls Youth 4x100m Freestyle Team  

Place Name Club Time Points 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

1. Amersham A      Amersham  3:57.45 674    28.92    59.81  1:28.49  1:59.82  2:26.97  2:56.45  3:25.72

2. Windsor Red      Windsor  3:58.11 668    28.93    58.83  1:28.43  2:01.50  2:30.38  3:01.48  3:28.92

3. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:08.18 590    29.58  1:02.66  1:31.21  2:03.73  2:34.33  3:07.68  3:36.59

4. Chesham A      Chesham  4:18.72 521    30.84  1:03.54  1:36.13  2:10.75  2:42.39  3:17.05  3:46.99

5. Amersham B      Amersham  4:18.98 519    30.84  1:04.45  1:35.72  2:09.85  2:41.31  3:15.70  3:46.02

6. Reading A      Reading  4:37.05 424    32.88  1:08.73  1:40.37  2:17.25  2:49.98  3:28.60  3:59.82

 Windsor Blue AG/  Windsor DQ O-

EVENT 75 Boys BAGCAT 4x100m Medley Team     

Place Name Club Time Points 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

1. Amersham A      Amersham  4:25.38 422    31.62  1:05.23  1:40.39  2:20.07  2:50.19  3:27.15  3:54.33

2. Reading A      Reading  4:40.92 356    35.98  1:14.04  1:48.16  2:27.30  3:01.42  3:40.16  4:09.02

3. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:42.43 350    34.98  1:12.74 -  2:39.17  3:09.42  3:44.63  4:12.48

4. Amersham B      Amersham  4:51.70 318    32.66  1:08.12  1:47.67  2:31.64  3:04.96  3:44.69  4:16.01

5. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:55.49 306    31.29  1:05.52  1:39.92  2:20.02  2:57.69  3:45.54  4:19.51

6. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  5:02.60 285    36.36  1:16.09  1:56.70  2:43.14  3:18.02  3:59.35  4:28.76

7. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  5:15.42 251    35.53  1:13.26 -  2:55.45  3:29.45  4:08.45  4:40.05

JUNIOR COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
Place Name Club Time

1. Amersham A      Amersham  4:25.38
2. Reading A      Reading  4:40.92
3. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:42.43
4. Amersham B      Amersham  4:51.70
5. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:55.49
6. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  5:02.60
7. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  5:15.42



EVENT 76 Girls BAGCAT 4x100m Medley Team    

Place Name Club Time Points 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

1. Amersham A      Amersham  4:36.46 560    32.79  1:08.04  1:44.81  2:27.16  2:59.14  3:35.86  4:04.70

          New BAGCAT Best Time* - Previously  Amersham , 4:44.46 set in 2008

2. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  4:44.00 517    32.70  1:07.88  1:45.96  2:28.35  3:00.46  3:38.63  4:09.94

3. Amersham B      Amersham  4:57.41 450    36.47  1:16.01  1:54.83  2:38.49  3:10.86  3:50.03  4:22.55

4. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:58.46 445    33.93 -  1:49.87  2:34.39  3:10.57 -  4:23.62

5. Reading A      Reading  4:59.16 442    36.43  1:15.40  1:54.83  2:40.67  3:14.41  3:52.19  4:23.85

6. Chesham A      Chesham  5:00.93 434    34.73  1:13.52  1:53.20  2:39.27  3:14.13  3:56.85  4:26.85

7. Tilehurst SC      Tilehurst  5:02.46 428    34.82  1:13.27  1:56.12  2:43.01  3:18.16  3:59.81  4:29.65

8. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  5:03.71 422    35.21  1:11.98  1:51.56  2:34.69  3:11.16  3:56.28  4:28.45

9. Amersham C      Amersham  5:06.51 411    36.57  1:14.84  1:55.99  2:43.42  3:18.99  4:00.33  4:32.47

10. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  5:14.00 382    37.86  1:21.10  2:02.57  2:50.53  3:25.56  4:06.31  4:37.79

11. Windsor Blue AG/  Windsor  5:27.99 335    37.73  1:17.35  2:02.22  2:53.44  3:32.18  4:18.40  4:51.37

JUNIOR COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
Place Name Club Time

1. Amersham A      Amersham  4:36.46
2. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  4:44.00
3. Amersham B      Amersham  4:57.41
4. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:58.46
5. Reading A      Reading  4:59.16
6. Chesham A      Chesham  5:00.93
7. Tilehurst SC      Tilehurst  5:02.46
8. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  5:03.71
9. Amersham C      Amersham  5:06.51
10. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  5:14.00
11. Windsor Blue AG/  Windsor  5:27.99

EVENT 77 Boys 11 & un 4x50m Medley Team     

Place Name Club Time Points 50 100 150

1. Windsor Red      Windsor  2:24.49 256 - - -

New under 11 best time, previously Maidenhead, 2.26.77 in 2011
2. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  2:32.38 218 - - -

3. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  2:37.28 198 - - -

4. Amersham A      Amersham  2:38.71 193 - - -

5. Chesham SC      Chesham  2:42.53 180 - - -

6. Tilehurst SC      Tilehurst  2:44.34 174    37.06  1:20.79  2:08.16

7. Reading A      Reading  2:44.68 173    43.41  1:30.17  2:08.39

8. Windsor Blue      Windsor  2:53.74 147    38.29  1:28.96  2:17.36

9. Amersham C      Amersham  2:59.28 134    44.43  1:37.56 -

10. Windsor White AG/  Windsor  3:02.54 127    46.32  1:35.62  3:02.96

11. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  3:08.89 114 - - -

 Amersham B      Amersham DQ T-

EVENT 78 Girls 11 & un 4x50m Medley Team    

Place Name Club Time Points 50 100 150

1. Chesham A      Chesham  2:30.98 314    37.33  1:22.59  1:58.71

2. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  2:31.29 312    35.43  1:20.16  1:55.71

3. Amersham A      Amersham  2:32.39 305    40.93  1:21.64  2:00.15

4. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  2:33.23 300    39.20  1:22.74  2:01.08

5. Reading A      Reading  2:39.83 265    38.54  1:26.40  2:01.89

6. Windsor Red      Windsor  2:40.68 261    43.27  1:23.67  2:05.44

7. Amersham B      Amersham  2:46.78 233    42.49  1:31.72  2:11.52

8. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  2:56.74 196    43.34  1:34.27  2:19.62

9. Amersham C      Amersham  2:58.66 189    45.01  1:35.61  2:19.86

10. Windsor Blue AG/  Windsor  2:59.88 186 -  1:36.85  2:24.46

11. Windsor White AG/  Windsor  3:06.27 167    45.87  1:37.02  2:20.24

 Chesham B      Chesham DQ O-
 Reading B      Reading DQ SL-
 Maidenhead Lime      Maidenhead DQ T-



EVENT 79 Boys Youth 4x100m Medley Team      

Place Name Club Time Points 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

1. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:00.81 565    29.53  1:00.50  1:32.06  2:07.95  2:34.75  3:06.75  3:32.68

          New Youth Best Time* - Previously  Bracknell, 4:00.89 set in 2008

2. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:02.03 557    30.08  1:01.73  1:35.19  2:12.53  2:38.70  3:09.13  3:34.15

3. Amersham A      Amersham  4:06.67 526    30.55  1:02.68  1:35.55  2:11.98  2:40.21  3:11.57  3:37.18

4. Windsor Blue      Windsor  4:14.92 476    31.20  1:04.57  1:37.90  2:16.69  2:45.42  3:16.25  3:45.90

5. Amersham B      Amersham  4:25.94 420    32.67  1:07.51  1:40.55  2:20.36  2:50.40  3:24.86  3:53.40

6. Chesham SC      Chesham  4:28.99 405    32.84  1:08.33  1:42.88  2:25.07  2:54.15  3:28.27  3:56.41

7. Windsor White AG/  Windsor  4:35.54 377    33.81  1:08.96  1:45.75  2:29.77  2:58.17  3:32.64  4:02.48

8. Reading A      Reading  4:44.07 344    33.61  1:10.07  1:50.67  2:36.50  3:06.64  3:41.99  4:11.75

 Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead DNC

EVENT 80 Girls Youth 4x100m Medley Team     

Place Name Club Time Points 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

1. Amersham A      Amersham  4:22.96 651    30.89  1:03.51  1:37.92  2:16.27  2:46.65  3:21.74  3:51.06

2. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:23.37 648    32.28  1:05.60  1:40.78  2:21.43  2:49.92  3:23.39  3:52.79

3. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:38.29 549    34.00 -  1:48.03 -  3:01.03  3:37.45  4:38.29

4. Amersham B      Amersham  4:43.87 517    35.25  1:10.74  1:47.47  2:28.19  3:00.96  3:38.07  4:09.62

5. Windsor Blue AG/  Windsor  4:44.37 515    34.11  1:11.09  1:46.97  2:28.58  3:00.26  3:38.42  4:09.88

6. Chesham A      Chesham  5:00.46 436    35.90  1:13.54  1:53.59  2:38.94  3:13.26  3:53.69  4:25.34

7. Reading A      Reading  5:10.87 394    37.83  1:18.50  1:58.26  2:46.22  3:20.20  4:01.98  4:35.01

EVENT 81 Boys BAGCAT 4x100m Freestyle Team  

Place Name Club Time Points 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

1. Amersham A      Amersham  3:59.00 451    28.46    59.91

2. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:07.62 405    29.14  1:00.21

3. Reading A      Reading  4:15.24 370    30.29  1:02.48

4. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  4:18.57 356    30.79  1:03.58

5. Amersham B      Amersham  4:21.98 342    30.47  1:03.14

6. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:26.17 326    30.05  1:02.56

7. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  4:44.86 266    33.98 -

JUNIOR COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
Place Name Club Time

1. Amersham A      Amersham  3:59.00
2. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:07.62
3. Reading A      Reading  4:15.24
4. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  4:18.57
5. Amersham B      Amersham  4:21.98
6. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:26.17
7. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  4:44.86



EVENT 82 Girls BAGCAT 4x100m Freestyle Team 

Place Name Club Time Points 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m

1. Amersham B      Amersham  4:13.20 556    30.65  1:04.05  1:34.12  2:07.08  2:36.14  3:07.54  3:39.25

2. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  4:14.42 548    29.60  1:00.75  1:32.60  2:06.95  2:37.77  3:13.76  3:43.13

3. Amersham A      Amersham  4:14.46 547    30.59  1:02.99  1:33.40  2:07.70  2:37.41  3:08.90  3:41.12

4. Tilehurst SC      Tilehurst  4:18.16 524    30.31  1:02.79  1:33.58  2:07.55  2:39.22  3:13.77  3:44.28

5. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:21.23 506    30.82  1:02.97  1:34.08  2:08.71  2:39.13  3:13.84  3:46.12

6. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:29.56 460    32.88  1:09.40  1:42.60  2:18.59  2:50.87  3:25.24  3:55.76

7. Chesham A      Chesham  4:29.79 459    31.68  1:05.65  1:38.48  2:13.55  2:46.06  3:21.67  3:54.26

8. Reading A      Reading  4:30.15 457    31.16  1:03.55  1:34.54  2:09.15  2:41.72  3:18.26  3:52.23

9. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  4:38.33 418    31.60  1:06.28  1:42.14  2:21.25  2:54.33  3:30.84  4:02.17

10. Amersham C      Amersham  4:39.07 415    32.87  1:09.88  1:42.88  2:18.83  2:52.13  3:28.84  4:02.09

11. Windsor Blue AG/  Windsor  4:40.36 409    32.84  1:09.14  1:41.64  2:18.82  2:53.44  3:29.94  4:03.89

JUNIOR COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP PLACINGS
Place Name Club Time

1. Amersham B      Amersham  4:13.20
2. Maidenhead Green      Maidenhead  4:14.42
3. Amersham A      Amersham  4:14.46
4. Tilehurst SC      Tilehurst  4:18.16
5. Windsor Red      Windsor  4:21.23
6. Bracknell 'A'      Bracknell  4:29.56
7. Chesham A      Chesham  4:29.79
8. Reading A      Reading  4:30.15
9. Maidenhead Black      Maidenhead  4:38.33
10. Amersham C      Amersham  4:39.07
11. Windsor Blue AG/  Windsor  4:40.36


